
City Hall, 616 NE 4th Avenue
City of Camas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1AI 16-105 Name: NW 6th Avenue and Norwood Consultant
Agreement Supplement

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:3/29/2016 CITY COUNCIL REGULAR

On agenda: Final action:4/4/2016 4/4/2016

Title: Authorized the Mayor to sign Consultant Services Agreement Supplement 3 with HDJ Design Group,
PLLC for construction services for NW 6th Avenue and NW Norwood Intersection Improvements in
the amount of $126,436.75. The total contract amount with this supplement is not to exceed
$404,544.51. This contract is included in the 2016 Budget and is funded by the general obligation
bond (GO). Funding for the project in its entirety, including this agreement supplement, will be
addressed in the 2016 Spring Omnibus Budget. (Submitted by James Carothers)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. NW 6th & Norwood Consultant Agreement Supplement 3

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCITY COUNCIL REGULAR4/4/2016 1 Pass

City of Camas Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

